Platzierung Tipper Punkte
1 Marimar 268
2 MrBoccia 266

Mario Basler 266

4 JimmyH 264
Halmakenreuther 264
tibor.dombi 264

7 Horst H 262
hotte 262

Bruno.K-HH 262
Tscha-Bumm 262

11 Eagle Eye 261
12 Arschgeleckt 260
Merseburger 260

sgevolker 260

seeadler 260

4evereagle 260
FrankBallinger 260

18 Tifosi 258
herndeggel 258

bertifux 258

21 emmkay 256
ich 256

Westend-Adler 256

Cassio 256

raideg 256

Meeresbiologe 256

Scheibu 256

Watz 256

29 pipistrella 254
Nidda-Adler 254
kachaberzchadadse 254
Schadelharry63 254

HolgerM 254

EgonLoy 254

UliStein 254

36 vicequestore 252
sitzfussballer 252

Rheinland Adler 252

moni 252

concordia-eagle 252

eel 252

Partyschreck 252

43 gaga-g 250
NairobiAdler 250
Erganzungsspieler 250

46 Supernovember 248
DariLux 248

48 DA 246
Andinatidis 246
MadmansLaughin 246

eagleoli 246

ThorstenW 246




53

58

63

jona_m
cosmo_kramer
kunibert
Lajos_Detari
defaultsystem
weserdeich
supernaut
Adlermania
Mark
StormyWeather
Volksfront von Judaa

244
244
244
244
244
242
242
242
242
242
235




